

G.S. AUTO INTERNATIONAL LTD.



Ref: GSA: CS: 2024 Dated: 14th February, 2024

Department of Corporate Services, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 Scrip Code: 513059

SUB: COPY OF EXTRACTS OF RESULTS PUBLISHED IN NEWSPAPER

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of the Extracts of Un-audited financial results for the Quarter/ Nine months ended 31st December, 2023 published in the Newspapers "Business Standard" and "Desh Sewak" on 14th February, 2024.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For G.S. AUTO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

(Sandeep) Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No.: A72232

Encl.: As above

Business Standard CHANDIGARH | WEDNESDAY, 14 FEBRUARY 2024

GRIHUM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office: 602, 6th FLOOR, ZERO ONE IT PARK, SR. No. 7911, GHORPADI, MUND-HWA ROAD, PUNE – 411036 Branch Off Unit: Second Floor, SCO 145, Feroz Gandhi Market, Ludhiana, Punjab -140001.

secured immovable ass

nmovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the "Act") read with Rule 8 and 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

[Enforcement] Rules, 2002.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower/ Co-Borrower Mortgagor (s)/Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged to Grihum Housing Finance Limited as the name Foonawalla Housing Finance Limited and originally incorporated with name of GE Money Housing Finance Public Unlimited Company) (hereinafter referred to as the "Secured Creditor" as port the Act), the possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Secured Creditor in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) of the Act read with Rules 8 and 9 of the security interest (Enforcement) Rule pursuant to notice under section 13(2) of the Act.

The Secured Assets will be sold on "As is where its", "As is what its", and "Whatever there is" basis on 29/02/2024 through E-Auction, it is hereby informed to General public that we are going to conduct public through E-Auction platform provided at the websits: https://www.bankaauctions.com. For detailed T&Cs of sale, please refer to link provided in GHFL's/Secured Creditor's website 1.8. www.grihumhousing.com

Six	Proposal No. Customer Name (A)	Demand Notice Date and Outstanding Amount (B)	Nature of Possession {C}	Description of Property (D)	Reserve Price {E}	(10% of RP) (F)	EMD Submission date {G}	Incremental Bid (H)	Property Inspection Date & Time (I)	Date and time of Auction (J)	Known encumbrances/ Court cases if any (K)
1	HI/0039/HI15/100026 & HI/0039/HI15/100098 Sunil Kumar (Borrower Asha (Co-Borrowers) Harl Om Steel Traders	Notice date: 2002/2023 Rs. 42,35,712.46 (Rupees Forty Two Lacs Fifty Fiver Thousand Seven Hundred Twelve and Forty Six Paisas Only) payable as on 2002/2023 along with Interest (§ 15,15 p.a. till the realization Rs. 24,81,828.09 (Rupees Ywenty Four Lacs Eighty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Eight and Nine Paisas Only) payable as on 2002/2023 along with Interest (§ 15,15 p.a. till the realization.	Physical	All That Piecs And Parcel Of Property Admeasuring 300 Sq. Yds Bearing Khaera No. 345,346,347,340,350, 351 Kitte 6, Khata No. 857/934 Ac Per Jam- abandi-For The Yaer 2002-2003, Tharike, H.B.No-156, Locality Known As Ranch Colony, Tehsii And District-Ludhiana.	(Rupees Fifty	Rs. 5,78,623.5/- (Rupees Five Lakh Severity Eight Thou- sand Six Hundred Twenty Three and Fifty Paisas Only)			22/02/2024 (11AM - 4PM)	29/02/2024 (11 AM- 2PM)	NIL

[CO-Borrowers] [2002/2023 along with interest @ 15.15p.a. fill the realization.] [Colony, Tehsil And District_Udhiana.] Five Only.] Fifty Pasaas Cnly.]

The intending bidders/purchasers are advised to visit Secured Creditor Branch and the auction properties, and make his own enquiry and ascertain additional charges, encumbrances and any third-party interests and satisfy himselfifter-set/files for all aspects thereto before submitting the bids. All statutory dues like property taxes, electricity/water dues and any other dues, if any, attached to the property to be ascertained and paid by the successful bidder. The interested bidders are required to register themselves with the portal and obtain login ID and Password well in advance, which is mandatory for e-bidding, from auction servous provider [C1 India PVT LTD. Address. Plot Nos. 83 ard face Gurgaon Haryane-122030. Helpline Number 7291981142.45,25 & Support Email d - Support Spanial d - Support Spani

Date: 14 02 2024 Place: Puniab

Sd/- Authorised Officer, Grihum Housing Finance Limited (Formerly Known as Poonawalla Housing finance Ltd)

✓ YES BANK Registered and Corporate Office: Yes Bank House, Off Western Express Highway, Sanlacruz East, Mumbei - 400055 India. Website: www.yesbank.in Email: communications@yesbank.in CIN: L65190MH2003PLC143249

POSSESSION NOTICE (Rule 8 (1))

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of YES Bank Ltd. under the provisions of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financials Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Sec. 13(12) read with rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notices calling upon the respective borrowers mentioned hereunder to repay the amounts mentioned in the respective notices U/s.13(2) of the said Act within a period of 60 days.

The respective borrowers having failed to repay the said amounts, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and public in general that the undersigned has taken syntholic possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on me under Sec.13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said Rules.

The respective borrowers in particular and public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the said properties and any dealing with these properties will be subject to the charge of the YES Bank Ltd. for the respective amount mentioned herein below along with interest thereon at contracted rate.

Name of the NPA Account	Description of Immovable Property	13(2) Notice Date	Amount Outstanding	Possession
(1) M/s Gaurav Enterprises through Its Proprietor Mr. Gaurav Singla ("Borrower & Mortgagor). (2) Mr. Amit Singla (Co- Borrower, Mortgagor & Guarantor) (3) Mrs. Monika Singla ("Co-Borrower and Guarantor") (4) Miss. Rekha Singla ("Co-Borrower and Guarantor") (5) Mr. Subhash Chander (Co- Borrower, Mortgagor & Guarantor)	(1.) Property Situated At Waka Rakba Kishanpura, Raghu Nagar, Near Ngm, Rohtak Road, Khewat No.286, Khata No.347, Muraba No.2, Kila No.25 Ka 8-9, Mubaba 17, Kila No.5 Ka 8-0, 6 Ka 8-0 Total Area 24 Kanai 9 Marias Cut Of Which 11 Maria 5 Sarsai I.E. 348 Sq. Yds., Jind Tehsil & Distt. Jind Pin Codo 126-102. Mortgagor: Sh. Amit Singla S/O Sh. Daya Ram (2.) Property Is Situated At Waka Rakba Kishanpura, Khewat No.220, Khata No.281, 17 Muraba No.2, Kila No.25,5 & 6 Jind Tehsil & Distt. Jind Pin Code 126-102 (1146 Sq Yds). Mortgagor: Sh. Gaurav Singla S/O Sh. Subash Chander (3.) Property Is Situated At Waka Rakba Kishanpura, Raghu Nagar, Khewat No.249, Khatoni No.309, Muraba No.17, Kila No.25,1 Kanal 14 Marias 3 Sarsai Jind Phalia & Distt. Jind Pin Code 126-102 (1935 Sq Yds). Sh. Gaurav Singla S/O Sh. Subash Chander (4.) House On Piot No.51, Measuring 176 Sq. Yds. Is Situated At Waka Subhash Nagar, Rohtak Road, Under M.C. Limit, Jind Tehsil & Distt. Jind-126 102 Vide Saie Deed No.1157 Dated 30-05-2022. Mortgagor: Sh. Gaurav Singla S/O Sh. Subash Chander	13th -April - 2023	Rs. 2,00,78,488.94/- (Ks. Two Crore Seventy-Eight Thousand Four Hundred Eighty- Eight Rupee and Paisa Ninety-Four Only) due as on 11th-April-2023	08.02.2024
(1) M/s Amit Trading Co. through its Proprietor Mr. Amit Singla ("Borrower & Mortgagor). (2) Mrs. Monika Singla ("Co-Borrower and Guarantor ") (3) Miss. Rekha ("Co- Borrower and Guarantor ") (4.) Mr. Gaurav Singla (Co-Borrower, Mortgagor & Guarantor)	(1.) Property Situated At Waka Rakbe Kishanpura, Raghu Nagar, Near Ngm, Rohlak Road, Khewat No.286, Khata No.347, Muraba No.2, Kila No.25 Ka 8-9, Mubaba 17, Kila No.5 Ka 8-0, 6 Ka 8-0 Total Area 24 Kanal 9 Martas Our GYmich 11 Marla 5 Sarsai I.E. 348 Sq. Yds., Jind Tehsil & Distt. Jind Pin Code 126-102. Mortgagor: Sh. Amit Singla S/O Sh. Daya Ram (2.) Property Is Situated At Waka Rakba Kishanpura, Khewat No.220, Khata No.281,17 Muraba No.2, Kila No.25,5 & 6 Jind Tehsil & Distt. Jind Pin Code 126-102 (1146 Sq.Yds). Mortgagor: Sh. Gaurav Singla S/O Sh. Subash Chander. (3.) Property Is Situated At Waka Rakba Kishanpura, Raghu Nagar, Khewat No.249, Khatoni No.309, Muraba No.17, Kia No.25, 1 Kanal 14 Marlas 3 Sarsai Jind Tehsil & Distt. Jind Pin Code 126-102 (1035 Sq.Yds). Mortgagor: Sh. Gaurav Singla S/O Sh. Subash Chander. (4.) House On Plot No.51, Measuring 176 Sq. Yds. Is Situated At Waka Subhash Nagar. Rohtek Road-Under. Mc C Limit. Jind Waka Subhash Nagar. Rohtek Road-Under. Mc C Limit. Jind Waka Subhash Nagar. Rohtek Road-Under. Mc C Limit. Jind Waka Subhash Nagar. Rohtek Road-Under. Mc C Limit. Jind Waka Subhash Nagar. Rohtek Road-Under. Mc C Limit. Jind	13th - April - 2023	Rs. 4.12,59,216.97I- (Rs. Four Crore Twelve Lakh Fifty-Nine Thousand Two Hundred Sixteen Rupee and Paisa Ninety-Seven Only) due as on 11th-April-2023	08.02.2024

G.S. AUTO INTERNATIONAL LTD. Regd. Office : G.S.Estate, G.T.Road, Ludhiania-141610 Ph. 0161-2511001, CIN No.: L34300PB1973PLC003301 www.gsgroupindia.com, E-mailt-info@gsgroupindia.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023

SI. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended 31-12-22 (Un-Audited)	
	2 ×	31-12-23 (Un-Audited)	31-12-23 (Un-Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	3902.73	11181.37	3238.92	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.19	78.04	(72.70)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.19	78.04	(72.70)	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.28	40.12	(52.92	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	828	40.12	(52.92	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 5/- Each, fully paid up)	725.73	725.73	725.73	
7	Earning Per Share (Face Value Rs. 5/- each) (Not Annualised) (i) Basic & Diluted EPS before Extraordinary Items.(Rs.) (ii) Basic & Diluted EPS after	0.06	0.28	(0.36	
	Extraordinary items.(Rs.)	0.06	0.28	(0.36	

The above un-audited financial results for the quarter/nine months ended Dec. 31 2023, as reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board, were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2024. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the results.

2. The Company is operating in One Segment viz "Auto Components"

3.Previous periods/years figures have been regrouped & reclassified, wherever required. For G.S. Auto International Limited

> Sd/ Jasbir Singh Ryait (Chairman & Mg. Director) DIN No.: 00104979

Place : Ludhiana Dated: 13.02.2024

म मेह्र

ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ, ਬੁੱਧਵਾਰ, 14 ਫਰਵਰੀ, 2024 news4, Wednesday, 14 February, 2024



ਭਾ ਜਗੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਲੋਹ ਵਰਸੀ ਰਮਦਾਸ ਵਿਖੇ ਸ਼ਰਧਾ ਨਾਲ ਮਨਾਈ

ਾਲ ਲੈਣ ਦੇਣ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਾ ਵਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ।

ਕਵਿਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਪੁੱਤਰੀ ਮੰਗਲ ਵਾਸੀ #1133, ਗਾਂਧੀ ਕਾਰਡ ਨੰ.24, ਰਾਜਪੁਰਾ ਫਾਜਪੁਰਾ ਜਿਲਾ ਪਟਿਆਲਾ ਨੜਕੇ ਰਣਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਨੂੰ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਹੋਣ ਕਰਕੇ ਚੰਨ ਅਚੰਨ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਕੁਝ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਨਾਲ ਟ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਾ ਖੁਦ

ਭਾਰਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਪੂਰਾ, ਸਬ ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਵਿਤ੍ਹਾ ਐਸ ਦੇ ਐਸ. ਨਗਰ ਆਪਣੇ ਨੜਕੇ ਸੁਖਵਿੰਦਰ ਤੇ ਨੂੰਹ ਮਨਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਨੂੰ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਹੋਣ ਕਰਕੇ ਵੈਨ ਅਰੰਨ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਛ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਹੈ। ਇਹਨਾਂ ਨਾਲ ਫ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਾ ਖੁਦ

ਵਜੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਬਲਬੀਰ ਰਫ਼ ਨੰਬਰ-13, ਮਕਾਨ , ਮਹਾਨਾ ਭੌਗਾ ਸਾਹਿਬ, ਸ੍ਰੀ ਕਾਹਿਬ (ਰੂਪਨਗਰ) ਕਹਿਣੇ ਆਪਣੇ ਲੜਕੇ ਹਰਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਬਲ-ਅਚਨ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਚੋਂ ਬਲ- ਹਾਂ। ਲੈਣ-ਦੇਣ ਕਰਨ

ਅਰ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ ਦਲੀਪ ਜੀ ਆਹੀਆਂ ਵਾਲਾ ਖੁਰਦ ਜੀਵਾ ਜਿਨਾ ਫਿਰੋਜਪੁਰ ਨੇ ਤਕੇ ਤਰਪੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਜਿਘ ਨੂੰ ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਜੈ ਆਪਣੀ ਚੰਨ ਅਚੰਨ ਤੋਂ ਬੇਦਖਨ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਹੈ। ਲੈਣ ਦੇਣ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਾ

ਕ ਕੁਸਾਰ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਰਾਮ ਸਰੂਪ ਕਾਨ ਨੇ.9°, ਨਿਹਾਲ ਨਾ, ਅਰਜੁਨ ਨਗਰ, ਜਪੁਰਾ, ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਰਾਜਪੁਰਾ ਟਆਲਾ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੇ ਲੜਕੀ ਪਤਨੀ ਸੁਭਾਸ਼ ਦੇਂਦ ਨੂੰ ਤੈ' ਬਾਹਰ ਹੋਣ ਕਰਕੇ ਤੋਂਨ ਅਦੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਫ਼ਰ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਨਾਲ ਣ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਾ ਖੁਦ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ।

ਕਰਬਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਮੱਖੀ ਕਲਾਂ ਪੱਟੀ ਜਿਲਾ ਤਰਨ ਤਰਨ ਣ ਵਾਲਾ ਹਾਂ। ਹਲਵਨ ਫਰਦਾ ਮੇਰਾ ਲੜਕਾ ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸ ਤ ਵਿੱਚ ਪੈ ਗਿਆ। ਮੇਰਾ ਫਿਸੇ ਕਿਸਮ ਦਾ ਤਲਕ ਗੀ। ਇਸ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ ਦੇਣ ਪੁੱਤ ਵਿੱਚ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ। ਤੋਟ ਕਰਨ। ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਰੂਪਨਗਰ ਨੇ ਆਪ ਵਿਜੈ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਤੋਂ ਬਦਲ ਕੇ ਰੱਖ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ।

→ ਮੈਂ, ਵੀਰਪਾਲ ਕੌਰ ਖਤਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਵਾਰਡ ਨੇਡਰ 1 ਸਿੰਘ ਜਗਰੀ ਵਾਲੀ ਗਲੀ ਜਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਮਾਨਸਾ ਬਿਆਨ ਕਲ ਮੇਰਾ ਨਾਮ ਵੀਰਪਾਲ ਅਤੇ ਸਕਨ → ਮੈਂ, ਰਾਜੇਸ਼ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਖੁੱਡ ਲਾਂਲ ਵਾਸੀ ਡੀ-1766

ਵਾ ਮਾ, ਰਾਜਸ਼ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਹੁਤ ਲਾਂਲ ਵਾਸੀ ਡੀ-1766 ਸਟਰੀਟ, ਫਾਜ਼ਿਲਕਾ ਤਾਂਡ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਫਾਜ਼ਿਲਕਾ ਨੇ ਆ ਬਦਲ ਕੇ ਰਾਜੇਸ਼ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਕਰ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ। ਵਾ ਮੈਂ, ਸਰੋਜ਼ ਰਾਣੀ ਪਤਰੀ

ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਪ੍ਰਭਾਵ ਨੇ ਉਤਾੜ, ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਜਨਾਨ ਭ ਵਾਜਿਲਕਾ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੇ ਨਾਵਾਈ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ ਨਵਜੋਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਤੋਂ ਹਰਜੇਧ ਸਿੰਘ ਰੱਖ ਲਿਆ ਤੈ ਕਾ ਮੈਂ, Sukhwinder ਜ਼ੋਜਸਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਧਾਨੀਵਾ ਪਿੰਡ ਹਮੀਰਗੜ੍ਹ ਉਤਵ ਵੈਂਡ

ਪਿੰਡ ਹਮੀਰਗੜ੍ਹ ਉਰਫ ਚੈਂਘ ਮਾਨਸਾ ਨੇ ਆਪਣਾ ਨਾਲ Sukhvinder ਕੌਰ ਧਾਣੀ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ। → ਮੈਂ, ਜਗਮੋਹਨ ਭਾਰਦਵ੍

ਗੋਪੀ ਨਾਥ ਵਾਸੀ ਮਕਾਨ ਨੇ ਈ, ਕਿਚਲੂ ਨਗਰ ਲਾਈਨਜ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ ਨੇ ਨਾਮ ਜਗਮੋਹਨ ਭਾਰਦਵਾਜ਼ ਕੇ ਜਗਮੋਹਨ ਸਰਮਾ ਰੱਖ ਵ ♣ ਮੈਂ, ਕਲੋਂਦੀਆਂ ਪੁੱਤਰੋਂ ਜੈਪੁਰਾ, ਬਲਾਕ-ਦੌਰਾਹਾ, ਤਹਿ-ਜੈਪੁਰਾ, ਦੌਰਾਹਾ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ 141421 ਨੇ ਆਪਣਾ ਨਾਮ

ਕਲੌਂਡੀਆ ਕੌਰ ਰੱਖ ਨਿ ਕੌਂ, ਨਰਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਡੱਫੂ N Singh Deefu) ਪੁੱਤਰ ਕੇ (Kesar Singh) ਵਾਸੀ ਵ 08 ਖਮਾਣੇ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਫਤਹਿਤੜ੍ਹ ਨੇ ਅਪਣਾ ਨਾਮ ਬਦਲ ਕੇ ਸਿੰਘ) ਰੱਖ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ।

ਕ ਮੈਂ, ਗੁਰਬਚਨ ਕੌਰ ਹਰਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸ਼ੀ ਹੈ ਭਰਾਲ ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਅਹਿ ਦਰ ਮਾਲੇਰਕੋਟਲਾ ਨੇ ਆਪਣਾ ਕੇ ਰਾਜਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਵੱਲ

ਸਥਾਨ: ਲਧਿਆਣਾ

ਮਿਤੀ: 13.02.2024

 ਮੈ', ਪਰਮਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਬਲਜਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸ਼ੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਕਲਾਂ ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਅਹਿਮਦਗੜ੍ਹ ਮਾਲੇਰਕੋਟਲਾ ਨੇ ਆਪਣਾ ਨਾ ਕੇ ਕਰਮਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਰੱਖ ਲਿਸ਼ ਕੇ ਕਰਮਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਰੱਖ ਲਿਸ਼

ਕ ਮੈਂ, ਸ੍ਰਿਸ਼ਟੀ ਪੂਰਗੇ ਸੀ ਗੁਪਤਾ ਵਾਸੀ ਮਕਾਨ ਨੂੰ 12 ਭਗਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਕਲੌਨੀ, ਰਾ ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਰਾਜਪੁਰਾ, ਜਿਲਾ ਪ ਨੇ ਅਪਣਾ ਨਾਮ ਬਦਲ ਕੇ

ਗੁਪਤਾ ਰੱਖ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ। ਕ ਮੈਂ, ਹਰਸੇਵਕ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੰਤਰ : ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਮਹਿਲ ਕਲਾਂ ਵਿ ਨੇ ਆਪਣਾ ਨਾਮ ਬਦਲਕੇ ਹੋ ਸਿੰਘ ਚੀਮਾਂ ਰੱਖ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ। ਕ I, Kulvinder Kaur Hardeep Singh Vill Ja

ਜੀ.ਐਸ. ਆਟੋ ਇੰਟਰਨੈਸ਼ਨਲ ਲਿਮਿਟਡ

ਰਜਿ. ਦਫ਼ਤਰ. ਜੀਐਸ ਅਸਟੇਟ, ਜੀਟੀ ਰੋਡ. ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ 141010, ਫੋਨ : 0161-2511001 ਸੀਆਈਐਨ: L34300PB1973PLC003301 www.gsgroupindia.com, ਈਮੇਲ : info@gsgroupindia.com

ਮਿਤੀ 31 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2023 ਨੂੰ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਅਤੇ ਨਿਮਾਹੀ ਦੇ ਸਟੈਂਡਅਲੌਨ ਅਣਪੜਤਾਲੇ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ _{(ਤੋਂ ਨੋਂਵੇਂ ਵਿੱ}

ਲੜੀ ਨੇ.	ਵੇਰਵੇ	ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ	ਨਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ	ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ	
C.		31.12.23	31.12.23	31.12.22	
	25000000000000000000000000000000000000	ਅਣਪੜਤਾਲੇ	ਅਣਪੜਤਾਲੇ	ਅਣਪੜਤਾਲੇ	
1	ਕਾਰੋਬਾਰ ਤੋਂ ਕੁੱਲ ਆਮਦਨ (ਸ਼ੁੱਧ)	3902.73	11181.37	3238.92	
2	ਬੁੱਧ ਲਾਭ /(ਘਾਟਾ) ਸਮੇਂ ∕ਸਾਲ ਲਈ (ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ, ਵਾਧੂ ਅਤੇ ∕ਜਾਂ ਅਸਧਾਰਨ ਮੇਂਦਾਂ)	26.19	78.04	(72.70)	
3	ਬੁੱਧ ਲਾਭ/(ਘਾਣਾ) ਸਮੇਂ ∕ਸਾਲ ਲਈ ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ (ਵਾਧੂ ਅਤੇ ∕ਜਾਂ ਅਸਧਾਰਨ ਮੋਦਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ)	26.19	78.04	(72.70)	
4	ਭੁੱਧ ਨਾਭ/(ਘਾਟਾ) ਸਮੇਂ/ਸਾਲ ਲਈ ਟੈਕਸ ਹੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ (ਵਾਧੂ ਅਤੇ/ਜਾਂ ਅਸਧਾਰਨ ਮੁੱਦਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ)	8.28	40.12	(52,92)	
5	ਤੁੱਲ ਵਿਆਪਕ ਆਮਦਨ ਸਮੇਂ/ਸਾਲ ਲਈ (ਜਿਸ ਵਿੱਚ ਸ਼ਾਮਨ ਲਾਭ ਸਮੇਂ/ਸਾਲ ਲਈ (ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ) ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਵਿਆਪਕ ਆਮਦਨ (ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ)	8.28	40.12	(52.92)	
6	ਸੁਨੀਤੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਪੂੰਜੀ (ਫੇਸ ਵੇਲੀਓ ਰੂ. 5/- ਪ੍ਰਤੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ, ਭੁਗਤਾਨ ਕੀਤੀ)	725.73	725.73	725.73	
7	ਪੂਰੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਆਮਦਨ (ਫੇਜ ਬੈਲਯੂ ਰੁਪਏ 5/- ਹਰੇਕ) (ਸਲਾਨਾ ਨਹੀਂ) ਉ. ਫੇਸਿਕ ਅਤੇ ਡਿਲੂਟਿਡ ਈਪੀਐਸ ਅਸਾਧਾਰਨ ਮੰਦਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ (ਰ.)	0.06	0.28	(0.36)	
	ਅ. ਬੇਸਿਕ ਅਤੇ ਡਿਲੂਟਿਡ ਈਪੀਐਸ ਅਸਾਧਾਰਨ ਮੁੱਦਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ (ਰੂ.)	0.06	0.28	(0.36)	

ਨੌਟ: 1. ਮਿਤੀ 31 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2023 ਨੂੰ ਖਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ /ਨਿਮਾਹੀ ਦੇ ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਅਣ-ਪੜਤਾਲੇ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜੇ ਬੋਰਡ ਦੀ ਆਡੀਟ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਜਾਂਚੇ ਗਏ ਅਤੇ ਮਿਤੀ 13 ਫਰਵਰੀ 2024 ਨੂੰ ਹੋਈ ਬੋਰਡ ਆਫ਼ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਮੀਟਿੰਗ ਵਿਚ ਮਨਜ਼ੂਰ ਅਤੇ ਰਿਕਾਰਡ ਵਿੱਚ ਲਿਆਂਦੇ ਗਏ। ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਸਟੈਚਰੀ ਆਡੀਟਰਾਂ ਨੇ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਨਿਮਟਿੰਡ ਰਿਵਊ ਕੀਤਾ ਹੈ। 2. ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦਾ ਕਾਰੋਬਾਰ ਇੱਕ ਸੈਗਮੈਂਟ ਵਿਜ਼ ਹੀ ਹੈ ਜੋ ਕਿ 'ਆਟੇ ਕਮਪੋਨੈਟ'।

3. ਪਿਛਲੇ ਸਮੇਂ ਸਾਲ ਦੇ ਅੰਕੜੇ ਜ਼ਰੂਰਤ ਮੁਤਾਬਕ ਰੀਗਰੁੱਪ ਅਤੇ ਰੀਕਲਾਸੀਵਾਈ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ ਹਨ।

ਲਈ ਜੀ.ਐਸ. ਆਟੋ ਇਟਰਨੈਸ਼ਨਲ ਜਿਮਟਿਡ

ਸਹੀ/-(ਜਸਬੀਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਰਿਆਤ) (ਚੌਅਰਮੈਨ ਅਤੇ ਮੈਨੇਜਿੰਗ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰ) ਡੀਆਈਐਨ: 00104979

> ਵਾਰਮ ਨੰ: 14 (ਰੈਗੁਲੇਸ਼ਨ-33(2) ਵੇਖੋ)

> > 13.07.2023

ਕਰਜਾ ਵਸੂਲੀ ਅਫਸਰ ਦਾ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ- ।/॥ ਕਰਜਾ ਵਸੂਲੀ ਟ੍ਰਿਬੂਨਲ ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ (ਡੀਆਰਟੀ 3) ਹੇਠਲੀ ਮੰਜਿਲ, ਐਸਮੀਓ ਨੇ. 33-34-35, ਸੈਕਟਰ-17ਏ, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ-160017

ਭਿਮਾਂਡ ਨੋਟਿਸ (ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ਨਾ)

(ਕਰਜੇ ਦੀ ਵਸੂਲੀ ਅਤੇ ਦਿਵਾਲੀਆ ਐਕਟ, 1993 ਦੀ ਧਾਰਾ 25 ਤੋਂ 28 ਅਤੇ ਇਨਕਮ ਟੈਕਸ ਐਕਟ, 1961 ਦੇ ਦੂਜੇ ਸ਼ਝਯੂਲ ਦੇ ਰੂਲ 2 ਤਹਿਤ ਨੋਟਿਸ)

ਆਰਸੀ/37/2021 ਸਟੇਟ ਬੈਂਕ ਆਫ ਇੰਡੀਆ

ਬਨਾਮ ਮੋਹਿਤ ਲੁਬਰਾ

→ I, Kulvinder Kaur (ਸੀਡੀ 1) ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਮੋਹਿਤ ਲੁਬਰਾ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਵੇਦ ਪ੍ਰਕਾਸ਼ ਲੁਬਰਾ, ਮਕਾਨ ਨੰ: 4, ਜੋਸ਼ੀ ਨਗਰ,

ਚੋਣ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਨੂੰ ਸਭਾ ਦੀ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਵੈਲਵੇਅਫ ਬੋ-ਆਪਰੇਟਿਕ ਮਨਟੀਪਰਪਕ ਸਮਾਵਿਟੀ ਨਿਆਫ਼ਰ ਵੀਤਾ ਦੀ ਮੀਟਿਕ ਇਕ ਰਜਿਸਟਰਾਰ, ਸਹਿਕਾਰੀ ਸਭਾਵਾਂ, ਬਠਿੰਡਾ ਦੀ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨਗੀ ਹੋਣ ਹੋਈ: ਜਿਸ ਵਿੱਚ ਰਿਆਫ਼ਿਕਰ ਵਿੱਚ ਨਿਆਦੀ ਗਈ।

ਾਡਟ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਰਿਵਿਊ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ ਅਤੇ ਬੋਰਡ ਆਫ਼ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰਾਂ

ਕੁਆਰਮੈਂਟਸ) ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 2015 ਦੇ ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 33 ਤਹਿਤ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਅਤੇ ਨਿਮਾਹੀ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਪੂਰਾ ਵੇਰਵਾ ਸਟਾਕ ਅਕਸਚੇਜ dengineering.co.in 'ਤੇ ਉਪਲਬਧ ਹੈ।

ਬਧ ਹੈ। ਲਈ ਅਤੇ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਬੋਰਡ ਆਫ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰ ਮੋਲਿੰਡ ਇਜੀਨੀਅਰਿਗ ਲਿਮਿਟਡ

ਸਹੀ/-ਭੂਪਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਮੈਨੇਜਿੰਗ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰ

ਕਿ ਡੀਆਈਐਨ: 00176255 ਜੀ ਮੰਜਿਲ, ਗਲੀ ਨੰ. 7, ਸ਼ਿਵ ਨਗਰ, ਜਨਕਪੂਰੀ, ਬੀ-1, ਦਿੱਲੀ-110058

ਰਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

ਘ ਨਗਰ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ, ਪੰਜਾਬ–141012, olfintube@gmail.com, ਵੈਬਸਾਈਟ : www.dolfin.co.in

ਨਿਮਾਹੀ ਦੇ ਸਟੈਂਡਅਲੋਨ ਅਣਪੜਤਾਲੇ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦੀ ਦਾ ਸ਼ਾਰ

(ਰੂ. ਲੱਖਾਂ 'ਚ) ਪੂਰੀ ਬੇਅਰ ਭਾਟਾ ਨੂੰ ਛਡ ਕੇ

ਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ		ਨਿਮਾਹ	ਸਾਲ ਖਾਤਮਾ	
30.09.2023 (ਅਣਪਸ਼ਤਾਲੇ)	31122022 (ਅਣਪੜਤਾਲੇ)	31122023 (ਅਣਪੜਤਾਲੇ)	31122022 (ਅਣਪੜਤਲੇ)	3103.2023 (ਪ੍ਰਸ਼ਤਾਲੇ)
3666.26	2260.93	9153.64	7034.72	10178.39
200.91	108.21	454.76	321.96	451.37
200.91	108.21	454.76	321,98	451.37
146.17	45.33	325.78	232.03	331.38
143.11	45.33	330.87	232.03	310.40
4	18.4			
1002.99	55.8	1002.99	1002.99	1002.99
				1464.38
1.46	0.45	3.25	2.31	3.30
1.46	0.45	3.25	2.31	3.30

ਕੋ ਜਾਂਚੇ ਗਏ ਅਤੇ ਮਿਤੀ 13.02.2024 ਨੂੰ ਹੋਈ ਮੀਟਿੰਗ ਬੋਰਡ ਆਫ

ੇ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਮੁਤਾਬਕ ਕੰਪਨੀਜ ਐਕਟ 2013 ਦੇ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 133 ਜਿਸ ਨੂੰ 34 3, ਕੰਪਨੀਜ (ਇੰਡੀਅਨ ਅਕਾਊਟਿੰਗ ਸਟੈਰਡ) ਸੋਧੇ ਨਿਯਮ 2016 3) ਰੈਗੁਲੇਸ਼ਨ 2015 ਦੇ ਰੈਗੁਲੇਸ਼ਨ 33, ਸੇਬੀ ਸਰਕੂਲਰ ਮਿਤੀ 5 ਜੁਲਾਈ 2ਹੋਏ ਇੰਡੀਅਨ ਅਕਾਊਟਿੰਗ ਸਟੈਰਡ (ਆਈਐਨਡੀ ਏਐਸ) ਮੁਤਾਬਕ

ਾਨੀ ਦਾ ਕਾਰੋਬਾਰ ਇਕ ਸੈਗਮੈਂਟ ਵਿਚ ਹੀ ਹੈ, ਸੋ ਸੈਗਮੈਂਟ ਦੀ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ

ਤੀ ਹੈ, ਤਦਨੁਸਾਰ ਪਿਛਲੇ ਸਮੇਂ/ਸਾਲ ਦੇ ਅੰਕੜਿਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਗੀਗਰਪ/ਗੀ-

ਲਈ ਡੋਲਵਿਨ ਰਥਰਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ ਸਹੀ/-ਕਵਲਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਚੇਅਰਮੈਨ ਅਤੇ ਮੈਨੇਜਿੰਗ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰ ਡੀਆਈਐਨ : 00942794

ਝਾਂਚ : ਐਸਸੀਓ 2907-08, ਸੈਕਟਰ 22ਸੀ. ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ-160022 ਫੋਨ : 0172-5018616, ਈਮਲ : c0415@psb.co.in

ਭੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਲਈ)

ਜਿੰਧਕਾਰਤ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ ਹੋਣ ਨਾਤੇ ਸਕਿਊਰਿਟਾਈਜੇਸ਼ਨ ਐਂਡ ਰੀਕੈਸਟਰਕਸ਼ਨ